AGIE aciecut 250 sF

- USED - WIRE EDM MACHINE WITH AWF

YEAR:

CODE:

X-AXIS TRAVEL

Y-AXIS TRAVEL

Z-AXIS TRAVEL
U/V-AXIS TRAVEL

MAX PIECE SIZE

TANK SIZE

WIRE DIAMETER
WEIGHT:

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:

PRICE:

1996

18U6094

400 mm

250 mm

251 mm

+30 mm

250 X 530 X 860 mm
500 X 850 X 1000 mm
0,1-0,3 mm

3960 K

2170 X 1740 X 2100 mm

Oon demand
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