## **AGIE** AGIECUT 250 SF

- USED - WIRE EDM MACHINE WITH AWF



YEAR:	1996		
CODE:	18U6094		
X-AXIS TRAVEL	400 mm		
Y-AXIS TRAVEL	250 mm		
Z-AXIS TRAVEL	251 mm		
U/V-AXIS TRAVEL	± 30 mm	± 30 mm	
MAX PIECE SIZE	250 x 530 x 860 mm	250 x 530 x 860 mm	
TANK SIZE	500 x 850 x 1000 mm	500 x 850 x 1000 mm	
WIRE DIAMETER	0,1-0,3 mm	0,1-0,3 mm	
WEIGHT:	3960 Kg	3960 Kg	
OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	2170 x 1740 x 2100 mm		
PRICE:	On demand	Privacy - Termini	

## **MASTER GROUP Srl**

Vocabolo Felceto 15 62024 Matelica (Mc) P.IVA 01584670432

Phone +39 0737.86513 Fax. +39 0737.782055 info@mastergroup.it

## Private Area

g+





in





